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Saisoneröffnungsturnier der SG Bergische Golfer – 05.04.2014
Ort: GC Unna-Fröndenberg
Herren CR 71,7 - Par 72 - SL 129 – Damen CR 72,4 – Par 72 – SL 128 Stand: 05.04.14

Ergebnis CBA: 0
Pl. Name Vorname Heimatclub SG/BSG StV SpV Brutto Netto StVN

Brutto Damen
1 Deginther Andrea Castrop-Rauxel Spark. DO 15,1 18 17 33 15,1

2 Walbrecht Tanja Felderbach Berg. Golfer 17,8 21 15 34 17,8

3 Eisenberg Stephanie VcG Berg. Golfer 18,7 22 11 28 18,8

4 Schlüppmann Stefanie Felderbach Stadt Köln 22,5 26 7 29 22,6

5 Krüger Gabriele Bad Füssing Berg. Golfer 34,9 40 7 35 34,9

6 Steinfort Gerlinde Huckingen Berg. Golfer 26,2 30 6 23 26,3

7 Weber Martina Gut Mentzelsfelde Spark. DO 32,6 37 3 21 32,8

8 Lenerz Birka Gut Frielinghausen Berg. Golfer 35,6 41 2 20 35,8

Brutto Herren
1 Wilke Jens Gut Berge Berg. Golfer 8,9 10 26 36 8,9

2 Trostheim Stephan Felderbach Berg. Golfer 11,7 13 24 37 11,4

3 Neef Carsten Gut Berge Berg. Golfer 11,2 12 22 33 11,3

4 Reinke Jürgen Schloss Auel Berg. Golfer 14,6 16 20 35 14,6

5 Arlart Siegfried Möhnesee Berg. Golfer 11,1 12 19 31 11,2

6 Konietzny Markus Schloss Auel Berg. Golfer 16,0 18 19 36 16,0

7 Steffes Rolf Grevenmühle RWE Essen 16,9 19 17 35 16,9

8 Matrong Niklas Gut Berge Berg. Golfer 15,0 17 17 34 15,0

9 Vollmann Bert Kosaido RWE Essen 16,8 19 16 31 16,9

10 Schmitz Grischka Hamm Berg. Golfer 25,2 28 16 43 22,4

11 Hillenbach Arne Gut Frielinghausen Berg. Golfer 19,5 22 14 33 19,5

12 Joppien Michael Schloss Auel Berg. Golfer 12,7 14 14 28 12,8

13 Heite Sascha Oberstaufen-Zell RWE Essen 29,0 33 13 40 27,0

14 Finck Reinhard Gut Berge Berg. Golfer 18,9 21 13 33 18,9

15 Schmitz Michael Varus Osnabrück Berg. Golfer 22,2 25 11 30 22,3

16 Roscher Tim Elmpter Wald RWE Essen 21,1 24 10 28 21,2

17 Burchhardt Stefan Nordkirchen RWE Essen 22,8 26 10 28 22,9

18 Platzek Jörg Gut Frielinghausen Berg. Golfer 26,4 30 10 33 26,5

19 Köster Hartmut Varus Osnabrück Berg. Golfer 24,4 28 10 32 24,4

20 Weiß Henry Grevenmühle RWE Essen 23,8 27 10 32 23,8

21 Knell Alan VcG Berg. Golfer 22,9 26 9 29 23,0

22 Eisenberg Björn VcG Berg. Golfer 22,9 26 9 31 23,0

23 Röder Peter Schloss Auel Berg. Golfer 20,7 23 9 26 20,8

24 Pietruschka Peter Oberhausen RWE Essen 33,0 37 8 35 33,0

25 Gillissen Peter Haan-Düsseltal Berg. Golfer 22,7 26 8 27 22,8

26 Oberschelp Jörg Gut Mentzelsfelde Spark. DO 24,4 28 8 28 24,5

27 Nithammer Harald Schloss Auel Berg. Golfer 21,8 25 7 26 21,9

28 Butzke Gerd Röttgersbach RWE Essen 33,5 38 6 32 33,5

29 Schubert Klaus-Dieter Schloss Auel Berg. Golfer 38,0 43 5 24 38,0

30 Skorzik Gorden Felderbach Berg. Golfer 25,3 29 5 24 25,4

31 Engelhardt Heinz Felderbach Delphi 22,2 25 4 23 22,3

32 Funke Rüdiger Gut Frielinghausen Berg. Golfer 28,4 32 3 24 28,6

33 Lenerz Kurt Gut Frielinghausen Berg. Golfer 40,0 45 2 31 45,0

34 Scholz Hans-Bernd Bad Füssing Berg. Golfer 36,0 41 2 25 36,0
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Pl. Name Vorname Heimatclub SG/BSG StV SpV Brutto Netto StVN

Klasse A  (0 – 18,9)
1 Trostheim Stephan Felderbach Berg. Golfer 11,7 13 24 37 11,4

2 Konietzny Markus Schloss Auel Berg. Golfer 16,0 18 19 36 16,0

3 Wilke Jens Gut Berge Berg. Golfer 8,9 10 26 36 8,9

4 Steffes Rolf Grevenmühle RWE Essen 16,9 19 17 35 16,9

5 Reinke Jürgen Schloss Auel Berg. Golfer 14,6 16 20 35 14,6

6 Walbrecht Tanja Felderbach Berg. Golfer 17,8 21 15 34 17,8

7 Matrong Niklas Gut Berge Berg. Golfer 15,0 17 17 34 15,0

8 Deginther Andrea Castrop-Rauxel Spark. DO 15,1 18 17 33 15,1

9 Neef Carsten Gut Berge Berg. Golfer 11,2 12 22 33 11,3

10 Finck Reinhard Gut Berge Berg. Golfer 18,9 21 13 33 18,9

11 Vollmann Bert Kosaido RWE Essen 16,8 19 16 31 16,9

12 Arlart Siegfried Möhnesee Berg. Golfer 11,1 12 19 31 11,2

13 Joppien Michael Schloss Auel Berg. Golfer 12,7 14 14 28 12,8

14 Eisenberg Stephanie VcG Berg. Golfer 18,7 22 11 28 18,8

Klasse B  (19,0 – 24,9)
1 Hillenbach Arne Gut Frielinghausen Berg. Golfer 19,5 22 14 33 19,5
2 Weiß Henry Grevenmühle RWE Essen 23,8 27 10 32 23,8

3 Köster Hartmut Varus Osnabrück Berg. Golfer 24,4 28 10 32 24,4

4 Eisenberg Björn VcG Berg. Golfer 22,9 26 9 31 23,0

5 Schmitz Michael Varus Osnabrück Berg. Golfer 22,2 25 11 30 22,3

6 Schlüppmann Stefanie Felderbach Stadt Köln 22,5 26 7 29 22,6

7 Knell Alan VcG Berg. Golfer 22,9 26 9 29 23,0

8 Roscher Tim Elmpter Wald RWE Essen 21,1 24 10 28 21,2

9 Burchhardt Stefan Nordkirchen RWE Essen 22,8 26 10 28 22,9

10 Oberschelp Jörg Gut Mentzelsfelde Spark. DO 24,4 28 8 28 24,5

11 Gillissen Peter Haan-Düsseltal Berg. Golfer 22,7 26 8 27 22,8

12 Nithammer Harald Schloss Auel Berg. Golfer 21,8 25 7 26 21,9

13 Röder Peter Schloss Auel Berg. Golfer 20,7 23 9 26 20,8

14 Engelhardt Heinz Felderbach Delphi 22,2 25 4 23 22,3

Klasse C  (25,0 – 54)
1 Schmitz Grischka Hamm Berg. Golfer 25,2 28 16 43 22,4

2 Heite Sascha Oberstaufen-Zell RWE Essen 29,0 33 13 40 27,0

3 Pietruschka Peter Oberhausen RWE Essen 33,0 37 8 35 33,0

4 Krüger Gabriele Bad Füssing Berg. Golfer 34,9 40 7 35 34,9

5 Platzek Jörg Gut Frielinghausen Berg. Golfer 26,4 30 10 33 26,5

6 Butzke Gerd Röttgersbach RWE Essen 33,5 38 6 32 33,5

7 Lenerz Kurt Gut Frielinghausen Berg. Golfer 40,0 45 2 31 45,0

8 Scholz Hans-Bernd Bad Füssing Berg. Golfer 36,0 41 2 25 36,0

9 Funke Rüdiger Gut Frielinghausen Berg. Golfer 28,4 32 3 24 28,6

10 Schubert Klaus-Dieter Schloss Auel Berg. Golfer 38,0 43 5 24 38,0

11 Skorzik Gorden Felderbach Berg. Golfer 25,3 29 5 24 25,4

12 Steinfort Gerlinde Huckingen Berg. Golfer 26,2 30 6 23 26,3

13 Weber Martina Gut Mentzelsfelde Spark. DO 32,6 37 3 21 32,8

14 Lenerz Birka Gut Frielinghausen Berg. Golfer 35,6 41 2 20 35,8

Longest Drive
D Eisenberg Stephanie VcG Berg. Golfer 18,7 22

H Steffes Rolf Grevenmühle RWE Essen 16,9 19

Nearest to the Pin
D Fehlanzeige

H Schmitz Grischka Hamm Berg. Golfer 25,2 28 2,07 m


	Unna-Fröndenberg_140405_Ergebnis

